

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jagdar Laptaha REO Road to Noniya Tola

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Sitapur

DIVISION

Parihar

SUB-DIVISION

Sri Manoj Kumar Azad

3843

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd and final B100

28

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work: Canal. of Land					
from Jag dal Lap-Dahg					
R.R. Road to Nontya					
Jola under MMBP					
(Aushah) MMBP-112					
Agency - Sri manoj kumar					
Azad					
Agg No - 880 83 of 2023-24					
Date of Commencement 15-11-2024					
Date of Completion 14-01-2025					
Actual Over 12-08-2024					
①	P/V working bench				
	mark and reference				
	P/V or				
	all comp job				
	0.648km @ MMBP-13 sl. 1				
	① @ Rs 43944.58/km Rs 28496.00				
②	P/V clearing & grubbing				
	road land				
	all comp job				
	0.227 Hect @ MMBP 13 sl. 2				
	② @ Rs 75543.34/Hect Rs 17155.00				
③	Excavation in soil in				
	road land - all - 1				
	15.75 m³ @ MMBP-13 sl. 3				
	3.804 " " P-18 sl. 1				
	19.65 m³				
	③ @ Rs 186.85/m³ Rs 3642.00				

Continuation

CV. RS 49323.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 4 Const. of embankment Soll obtained from Road cutting all comp job 9.45 m ² avm BP - 14 20 - 4 2.34 " " " P-18 2 - 7 11.79 m ² @ Rs 61.52/m ² Rs 725.00					
⑤ 5 Excavation for road work in soll all comp job 15.75 m ² avm BP - 14 26 - 3 3.90 " " " P-16 26 - 3 19.65 m ² @ Rs 103.96/m ² Rs 2043.00					
⑥ 6 Const. of embankment Soll obtained from borrow pit lead 1/2 to 100m all comp job 214.83 m ² avm BP 26 20 - 15 @ Rs 218.96/m ² Rs 47039.00					
⑦ 7 Const. of embankment Soll obtained from borrow pit lead 1/2 to 100m all comp job 359.42 m ² avm BP 26 20 - 16 @ Rs 140.15/m ² Rs 50373.00					
⑧ 8 Const. of subgrade earth shoulder with soll obtained					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 20 P/v boundary P/v line					
all comp job					
1 New cartm p-24, sl. 4				20	
② Rs 739.56 each					Rs 2958.00
(24) 21 P/v rumble strips					
all comp job					
4.50 m ² cartm p-24, sl. 3				210	
② Rs 784.81/m ²					Rs 3532.00
(25) 21 (M) P/v road strip					
all comp job					
9 Nos cartm p-24, sl. 4				210	
② Rs 294.49 each					Rs 2650.00
(26) 22 P/v direction sign plate					
Sign on base					
all comp job					
3 New cartm p-25 sl. 12				22	
② Rs 14062.24 each					Rs 42187.00
(27) 23 P/v planting of tree					
all comp job					
34 New cartm p-25, sl. 13				23	
② Rs 296.00 each					Rs 30261.00
(28) 24 P/v message indicator -					
metal sign board					
all comp job					
2 New cartm p-15 sl. 12				24	
3 New " " p-25 sl. 14				24	
5 Nos					
② Rs 11833.21 each					Rs 59166.00

Continuation

C. O. No. 5428815.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 ~~Rs. 548815.00~~

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) 30 P.V. brick work with C.M. (113) all comp job 0.72 m ² @ V.M.B.P 20 21.30					
@ Rs 7952.19/m ²					Rs 5726.00
(30) 32 P.V. plastering with C.M. (114) all comp job 7.96 m ² @ V.M.B.P (20) 21.30					
@ Rs 568.30/m ²					Rs 4524.00
Total.					Rs 5439065.00
Add C.R.T. @ 18%					(Rs) 979032.00
Add labour @ 1%					(Rs) 54391.00
Add S.F @ 10%.					(Rs) 81083.00
of Rs 81083.00					Rs. 8553571.00
Less for Previous Payment V.M.B.P. 11.17					Rs. 4509923.00
					Rs. 2043648.00

Work has been completed
as per estimate and
specification.

12-08-24

J.E.
Pavithar

12/8/24

22/8/24